Five-Digit Addition (G)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

50,564
+ 38,324

66,850
+ 32,145

13,157
+ 16,512

77,808
+ 11,021

25,236

+ 10,600

44,601 67,652
+ 35,174 + 10,332
67,273 10,173
+ 10,524 + 76,122
68,742 15,086
+ 10,012 + 53,302
62,868 44,003
+ 34,031 + 15,852
87,058 40,617
+ 12,511 + 18,312

Score:

41,432

+ 36,533

30,143

+ 67,314

53,621

+ 15,308

76,824

+ 23,050

81,616

+ 12,180

Math-Drills.com




Five-Digit Addition (G) Answers

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

50,564
+ 38,324

88,888

66,850
+ 32,145

98,995

13,157
+ 16,512

29,669

77,808
+ 11,021

88,829

25,236

+ 10,600

35,836

44,601 67,652
+ 35,174 + 10,332
79,775 77,984
67,273 10,173
+ 10,524 + 76,122
77,797 86,295
68,742 15,086
+ 10,012 + 53,302
78,754 63,388
62,868 44,003
+ 34,031 + 15,852
96,899 59,855
87,058 40,617
+12,511 + 18,312
99,569 58,929

Score:

41,432

+ 36,533

77,965

30,143

+ 67,314

97,457

53,621

+ 15,308

68,929

76,824

+ 23,050

99,874

81,616

+ 12,180

93,796
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